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Heloitustarvikkeiden erikoisliike
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Tanko

Materiaali: Teras. Hinta / kpl. Paketissa 10 kpl.

Artikkeli

1108001
1108011
1108021
1108031
1108041
1108051
1108061

cc 96

Nimike

Vedin Tanko
Vedin Tanko
Vedin Tanko
Vedin Tanko
Vedin Tanko
Vedin Tanko
Vedin Tanko

Vedinsapluuna

Vedinruuvi

Pintakasittely
harjattu teras
harjattu teras
harjattu teras
harjattu teras
harjattu teras
harjattu teras
harjattu teras

Mitta

166x32x12
198x32x12
230x32x12
262x32x12
358x32x12
454x32x12
560x32x12

CC
96

128
160
192
288
384
480
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